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BEACH 
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6-8am

BBQ

8-10am
NIPPERS ON? FOR WHO OTHER EVENT LOCATION COMMENTS

Sat 15-Jun-24 U11-U14 Brisbane Pool Rescue Competition Musgrave Park Pool

Sat 13-Jul-24 U11-U14 QLD Pool Rescue Competition GC Aquatic Centre

Sun 14-Jul-24 U11-U14 QLD Pool Rescue Competition

Friday 2-Aug-24 U11-U14 AUS Pool Rescue Competition GC Aquatic Centre

Sat 3-Aug-24 U11-U14 AUS Pool Rescue Competition

Sun 4-Aug-24 U11-U14 AUS Pool Rescue Competition

Sat 31-Aug-24 Pool Swim Competency Day DiamondSwim School, Noosaville

Sun 1-Sep-24 Fathers Day

Sat 7-Sep-24

Sun 8-Sep-24 Pool Swim Competency Day DiamondSwim School, Noosaville

Fri 13-Sep-24 NIPPERS SOCIAL NIGHT U6-U14 Noosa Show Public Holiday Noosa Heads SNAG-A-SUNSET 4.30pm onwards

Sat 14-Sep-24 SCHOOL HOLS: 14/09-29/09/24

Sun 15-Sep-24

Sat 21-Sep-24 U11 - Open State Endurance Championships Burleigh Heads

Sun 22-Sep-24

Fri 27-Sep-24 U14

Sat 28-Sep-24 U10 - U15 Kozii Iron Challenge Mooloolaba SLSC

Sat 28-Sep-24 Seahorse Seahorse Nippers Noosa Heads 8am - 9am

Sun 29-Sep-24 NIPPERS - 1ST OF SEASON U6 - U14 7.30 AM WELCOME TO COUNTRY Noosa Heads

Fri 4-Oct-24 U13

Sat 5-Oct-24 U13-U17 SSCB Interbranch Champs Selections Trial Alex Headland

Sat 5-Oct-24 Seahorse Seahorse Nippers Noosa Heads 8am - 9am

Sun 6-Oct-24 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Proficiencies (Rainbow Carnival Entry) Noosa Heads

Fri 11-Oct-24 U12

Sat 12-Oct-24 Seahorse Seahorse Nippers Noosa Heads 8am - 9am

Sat 12-Oct-24 U11+ Coolangatta Gold Forrest Beach

Sun 13-Oct-24 U11+ Coolangatta Gold Forrest Beach

Sun 13-Oct-24 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Proficiencies Last Day (For Season) Noosa Heads

Fri 18-Oct-24 U11

Sat 19-Oct-24 U8 - U15 Rainbow Beach Junior Carnival Rainbow Beach

Sat 19-Oct-24 Seahorse Seahorse Nippers Noosa Heads 8am - 9am

Sun 20-Oct-24 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 25-Oct-24 U10

Sat 26-Oct-24

Sun 27-Oct-24 NIPPERS U6 - U14 DAY FOR DANIEL Noosa Heads

Fri 1-Nov-24 U9

Sun 3-Nov-24 U11 - U14 Hayden Kenny - Nipper Challenge Alex Headlands

Sun 3-Nov-24 NO NIPPERS GARMIN NOOSA TRIATHLON

Fri 8-Nov-24 U8

Sat 9-Nov-24

Sun 10-Nov-24 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 15-Nov-24 U7

Sat 16-Nov-24 U8-U10 SSCB Junior Teams Carnival Noosa Heads

Sun 17-Nov-24 NIPPERS U6 - U14

Fri 22-Nov-24 U6

Sat 23-Nov-24 U11 - U15 Century 21 Carnival Maroochydore

Sat 23-Nov-24 U11-U13 Sunshine Coast Senior Branch Championships TBC

Sun 24-Nov-24 NIPPERS (1/2 AGE CHAMPS) U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 29-Nov-24 U14

Sat 30-Nov-24 U8-U10 SSCB Junior Individual Carnival Noosa Heads 

Sat 30-Nov-24 U13 - U17 QLD Interbranch Championships Sunshine Coast

Sun 1-Dec-24 U14 U14 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 6-Dec-24 U13

Sat 7-Dec-24 Seahorse Seahorse Nippers (Xmas) Noosa Heads 8am - 9am

Sun 8-Dec-24 U11-U13 Youth Teams Carnival Bribie Island

Sun 8-Dec-24 U13 U13 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 13-Dec-24 NIPPERS - XMAS TWILIGHT Duck Race & Santa visit SCHOOL HOLS:  14/12-27/01/25

Sat 14-Dec-24

Sun 15-Dec-24 NO NIPPERS - XMAS BREAK

Sat 21-Dec-24

Sun 22-Dec-24 NO NIPPERS - XMAS BREAK

Sat 28-Dec-24

Sun 29-Dec-24 NO NIPPERS - XMAS BREAK

Sat 4-Jan-25 U11 - Opens Qld Beach Series - Round 2 Kurrawa

Sun 5-Jan-25 NO NIPPERS - XMAS BREAK

Fri 10-Jan-25 U14+ SRC SSCB Surf Rescue Championships Mooloolaba SLSC

Sat 11-Jan-25 U14+ SRC SSCB Surf Rescue Championships Mooloolaba SLSC

Sun 12-Jan-25 U14+ SRC SSCB Surf Rescue Championships Mooloolaba SLSC

Sun 12-Jan-25 NO NIPPERS - XMAS BREAK U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 17-Jan-25 U14

Sat 18-Jan-25

Sun 19-Jan-25 U14 U14 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 24-Jan-25 U13

Sat 25-Jan-25

Sun 26-Jan-25 NO NIPPERS - AUST. DAY U6 - U14 Australia Day (Public Holiday = Monday, 27/01/2025) Noosa Heads SCHOOL RETURNS:  28/01/2025

Fri 31-Jan-25 U12

Sat 1-Feb-25 U14+ SRC SSCB Junior Branch Championships Sunshine Coast

Sun 2-Feb-25 U12 U12 NIPPERS (2/2 AGE CHAMPS) U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 7-Feb-25 U9

Sat 8-Feb-25 Seahorse Seahorse Nippers Noosa Heads 8am - 9am

Sat 8-Feb-25 U11-U14 SSCB Youth Branch Championships Mooloolaba SLSC

Sun 9-Feb-25 U11-U14 SSCB Youth Branch Championships Mooloolaba SLSC

Sun 9-Feb-25 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 14-Feb-25 U10

Sat 15-Feb-25 Seahorse Seahorse Nippers Noosa Heads 8am - 9am

Sun 16-Feb-25 U10 U10 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 21-Feb-25 U11

Sat 22-Feb-25 Seahorse Seahorse Nippers Noosa Heads 8am - 9am

Sat 22-Feb-25 U11 - Opens Qld Beach Series - Round 3 Kurrawa

Sun 23-Feb-25 U11 U11 NIPPERS

Fri 28-Feb-25 U8

Sat 1-Mar-25 Seahorse Seahorse Nippers Noosa Heads JOINT SHN & OUTSIDE CLUBS BY INVITE (8am-9am)

Sun 2-Mar-25 U8 U8 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 7-Mar-25 U7

Sun 9-Mar-25 U7 U7 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Thurs 13-Mar-25 U11-U15 QLD Youth Champs Tugan

Fri 14-Mar-25 U6  U11-U15 QLD Youth Champs Tugan

Sat 15-Mar-25 U11-U15 QLD Youth Champs Tugan

Sun 16-Mar-25 U11-U15 QLD Youth Champs Tugan

Sun 16-Mar-25 U6 U6 NIPPERS U6 - U14 Noosa Heads

Fri 21-Mar-25 U13

Sat 22-Mar-25

Sun 23-Mar-25 U13 U13 NIPPERS - LAST OF SEASON U6 - U14 Nippers EOS Presentation Day Noosa Heads

Sat 29-Mar-25 U13-U15 Australian Youth Champs North Kirra

Sun 30-Mar-25 U13-U15 Australian Youth Champs North Kirra

Sat 31-May-25 U11-U14 Sunshine Coast Pool Rescue TBC

Sun 15-Jun-25 U11-U14 Brisbane Pool Rescue TBC

Sat 12-Jul-25 U11-U14 State (QLD) Pool Rescue TBC

Sun 13-Jul-25 U11-U14 State (QLD) Pool Rescue TBC

Fri 8-Aug-25 U11-U14 Australian Pool Rescue TBC

Sat 9-Aug-25 U11-U14 Australian Pool Rescue TBC

Sun 10-Aug-25 U11-U14 Australian Pool Rescue TBC

V9   NIPPER SEASON CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

DATE

PLEASE NOTE - NIPPER SEASON CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE - PLEASE CHECK TEAM APP FOR UPDATES

U9 & U11

U10

U14

U13

U12

U8 & U12

U7 & U13

U6 & U14

U9 & U11


